
65 Stone Street
Cocoa, FL 32922City of Cocoa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-533 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/28/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2023

Title: To Approve Task Order Amendment 2021-01.2 with Danus Utilities, Inc. for the S.R. 528 Force Main
Relocation Work, Project No. WS21FM, and Approve a Resolution Amending the FY23 Budget,
BAF#23-119-T in the amount of $7,361. (Utilities Director)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TO-DANUS 2021-01.2 $7,361.00 - UT.pdf, 2. Change Order #002 (WS21FM)_8-21-23 draft.pdf, 3.
AGREEMENT.pdf, 4. COI Cocoa 2023-24.pdf, 5. Budget Resolution FY 2023- 098ADA Compliant.pdf,
6. BAF 23-119-T-UT-Forced Main (9-12-23) Agenda 23-533.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Cocoa Printed on 7/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

